
    

EAGLE 
FOREST 
PRODUCTS 
 
Now Supplying the 
West Coast with 
Dense Hardwood 
Cut Stock 
 

 

VISIT: WWW.EAGLEFP.NET 

CALL US TOLL FREE: 800-309-1845 

  

CUSTOM 
CUT STOCK 
TO ORDER 
 

DECKBOARDS  

TRADITIONAL SIZES 

AND CUSTOM CUTS 

 

 1/2" 

 9/16” 

 5/8” 

 11/16” 

 

 

STRINGERS  

NOTCHED AND SOLID 

TRADITIONAL SIZES 

AND CUSTOM CUTS 

 

 1-1/8” 

 1-1/4” 

 1-5/8” 

 1-1/2” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eaglefp.net/

